Mg Cafe

Breakfast served 8:00am - 11:00am
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BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET 17
farm fresh egg omelet with your choice of
bacon, sausage, ham, bell peppers, onions,
cheese, mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes,

and scallions, served with hash browns or

fruit, and toast

avocado+2 | Toz. smoked salmon + 5

EGGS YOUR WAY 17
2 eggs cooked any style, bacon, sausage,
or ham, with hash browns or fruit and toast

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT 18
2 poached eggs, Canadian bacon on toasted
English muffin topped with house made
hollandaise sauce, served with hash browns

HUEVOS RANCHEROS 18
2 farm fresh eggs cooked any style, corn &
tortillas, ranchero sauce, refried beans, and

your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage

STEAK & EGGS 32
petite filet served with 2 eggs your way, hash
browns or fruit, and toast

MACHACA & EGGS 19
Mexican braised beef brisket served with 2
eqggs, refried beans, and warm corn tortillas

Bvalost Made Sy

OATMEAL 11
served with brown sugar and milk, and @
your choice of bananas, raisins, or chopped
nuts

HOUSEMADE MAPLE PECAN GRANOLA 11
with milk or plain yogurt, fresh berries & @
banana

BAGELS & LOX 24
smoked salmon, capers, sliced red onion,
tomato, hardboiled egg and bagel with
cream cheese

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE 14
an array of fresh seasonal fruit served @
with choice of yogurt or cottage cheese

Ve

VEGETARIAN OR
VEGETARIAN POSSIBLE
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF

YOU WOULD LIKE THE VEGETARIAN
ALTERNATIVE

GLUTEN FREE

PLEASE NOTE: GF ITEMS MAY
CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF
GLUTEN DURING PROCESSING

Sapdiichag & Sponflig
HOLE IN ONE WITH BACON
your choice of bread griddled with one egg

in the center, served with 2 slices of bacon
double it up for 16

ENGLISH MUFFIN BREAKFAST SANDWICH
scrambled eggs, American cheese, choice
of ham, bacon or sausage patty, and hash
browns or fruit

AVOCADO TOAST WITH POACHED EGGS
on 9-grain bread with micro rainbow and
orange oil

JK'S SLAMMER SAMMY

grilled tortilla stuffed with scrambled egg,
bacon, hash browns and cheese, served with
fruit and roja aiol

AVOCADO QUINOA BOWL
with soft poached eggs, seasoned spinach,
sweet potatoes, and black bean hummus

ACAI SORBET BOWL
with house made granola, sliced bananas, and
fresh berries
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BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Short Stack 12 Tall Stack
fluffy pancakes served with butter and warm
maple syrup plus your choice of bacon,
sausage, or ham

BANANA PANCAKES

Short Stack 13 Tall Stack
banana filled pancakes served with butter
and warm maple syrup plus your choice of
bacon, sausage, or ham

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

Short Stack 13 Tall Stack
blueberry filled fluffy pancakes served with
butter and warm maple syrup plus your
choice of bacon, sausage, or ham

DATE PECAN OATMEAL PANCAKES
Short Stack 14 Tall Stack
topped with sliced bananas, served with
butter and maple syrup and choice of bacon,
sausage, or ham

PEARL SUGAR BELGIUM WAFFLES
served with butter and warm maple syrup
plus your choice of bacon, sausage or ham

Sz

Corned Beef Hash 7 Side of Berries
Bacon 6 Side of Fruit

Ham 6 One Egg Any Style
Sausage 6 Pancake
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Breakfast served 8:00am - 11:00am
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Coffee - Regular Or Decaf
Espresso Single
Espresso Double

Iced Tea

Hot Tea

Hot Cocoa

Milk

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice
Tomato Juice

Grapefruit Juice
Pineapple Juice

Mixed Juice

Soft Drinks

Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

Pellegrino - Small

Pellegrino - Large

Snapple Ice Tea

3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5

4.5
4.5

3.5
3.5
3.5

4.5

S,

IMPORTS 6.5 DOMESTIC
Modelo Bud

Negra Modelo Bud Light
Corona Coors Light
Fat Tire Michelob Ultra
Lagunitas IPA

Stella

Heineken

Amstel Light

Heineken 00 N/A

Wi bythe s

Tohu, Sauvignon Blanc

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio
Lucy, Rosé

Canyon Road, Chardonnay
Kendall Jackson, Chardonnay
Rombauer, Chardonnay

Z. Alexander Brown, Pinot Noir
Rombauer, Zinfandel

Canyon Road, Merlot
Duckhorn, Merlot

Canyon Road, Cabernet

Aviary, Cabernet

[Pt Aniits

Margarita
Strawberry Daiquiri
Pina Colada

Bloody Mary

Long Island Iced Tea
Mimosa

White Claw

5.5

12
16
12

9.5
12
21
13
20

9.5
20

9.5
14

12
12
12
11
14.50
12
6.50

A full bar is also available. Please ask your server.

JK's Café, named after tennis legend and former member Jack Kramer.

Jack Kramer won three Grand Slam tournaments and led the U.S. Davis Cup tennis team to victory
in the 1946 and 1947 Davis Cup finals. Jack was one of the first honorary members of Indian Ridge,
lending his name to JK's, Kramer Room, and Kramer Court (tennis center court). Jack later transferred
his membership to his son John, who kicked off funding for the Indian Ridge Scholarship Fund in 2012.




